Ramblin Rose Charlotte (Huntersville) 2017 - Relay Results without transition splits

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Team

Rank

PENALTY

1 F 401
2 F 453
3 F 452
4 F 332
5 F 331
6 F 455
7 F 454
8 F 233
9 F 399
10 F 333
11 F 298
12 F 274
13 F 400

LET'S TRI THIS

TRI WINE CHICKS
TEAM EXTREME
TRIVIRGINS
G.RIT.S.

ZECCA GIRLS
GIRL..JUST DO IT!!
LAST MINUTE
HOT DAM

GIRL POWER

WE TRI

OLD SKOOL NEW SKOOL

TRINI GALS

11

13

10

12

00:08:43
00:06:51
00:07:37
00:11:12
00:13:42
00:08:48
00:09:23
00:08:31
00:06:35
00:10:50
00:08:09
00:12:35

00:08:00

11

10

13

12

00:33:18
00:37:09
00:43:36
00:39:13
00:42:20
00:44:56
00:45:04
00:49:31
00:48:42
00:40:42
00:55:22
00:43:41

00:53:21

13

12

11

00:16:58
00:19:59
00:16:30
00:22:53
00:21:03
00:24:11
00:29:01
00:25:33
00:29:00
00:34:54
00:23:40
00:33:08

00:29:02

00:58:58
01:03:58
01:07:42
01:13:18
01:17:04
01:17:55
01:23:27
01:23:34
01:24:17
01:26:25
01:27:09
01:29:23

01:30:21
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