## Ramblin Rose Charlotte (Huntersville) 2017 - Relay Results without transition splits

\*\* Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place	T	Bib	Team	Rank	SWIM	Rank	BIKE	Rank	RUN	PENALTY	TIME	DQ
1	F	401	LET'S TRI THIS	7	00:08:43	1	00:33:18	2	00:16:58		00:58:58	
2	F	453	TRI WINE CHICKS	2	00:06:51	2	00:37:09	3	00:19:59		01:03:58	
3	F	452	TEAM EXTREME	3	00:07:37	6	00:43:36	1	00:16:30		01:07:42	
4	F	332	TRIVIRGINS	11	00:11:12	3	00:39:13	5	00:22:53		01:13:18	
5	F	331	G.R.I.T.S.	13	00:13:42	5	00:42:20	4	00:21:03		01:17:04	
6	F	455	ZECCA GIRLS	8	00:08:48	8	00:44:56	7	00:24:11		01:17:55	
7	F	454	GIRLJUST DO IT!!	9	00:09:23	9	00:45:04	10	00:29:01		01:23:27	
8	F	233	LAST MINUTE	6	00:08:31	11	00:49:31	8	00:25:33		01:23:34	
9	F	399	HOT DAM	1	00:06:35	10	00:48:42	9	00:29:00		01:24:17	
10	F	333	GIRL POWER	10	00:10:50	4	00:40:42	13	00:34:54		01:26:25	
11	F	298	WE TRI	5	00:08:09	13	00:55:22	6	00:23:40		01:27:09	
12	F	274	OLD SKOOL NEW SKOOL	12	00:12:35	7	00:43:41	12	00:33:08		01:29:23	
13	F	400	TRINI GALS	4	00:88:00	12	00:53:21	11	00:29:02		01:30:21	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.